
UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL ARKANSAS 

Intensive English Program 

Summer 2018 

 
Summer 1, 2018 Summer 2, 2018 

Dates June 4 – July 6, 2018 Dates July 9 – August 10, 2018 

Courses  

Offered 
 Grammar 

 Reading 

 Vocabulary 

Courses 

Offered 
 Listening/Speaking 

 Writing 

 

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE 

Summer 2018 

 
SUMMER 1, 2018 SUMMER 2, 2018 

5 credit hours 4 credit hours 

Tuition & Fees 

International Fee 

Housing 

Meals (optional) 

Health Insurance 

Books 

TOTAL 

$1432.00 

100.00 

467.00 

485.00 

351.00 

150.00 

$2985.00 

Tuition & Fees 

International Fee 

Housing 

Meals (optional) 

Health Insurance 

Books 

TOTAL 

$1156.00 

100.00 

467.00 

485.00 

351.00 

150.00 

$2709.00 

 
 Meal plans are optional for summer housing, but are required for fall 

and spring semesters. 

 New (first time) students will be charged $351 per 5-week term for 

mandatory international insurance.   Returning students will not be 

charged for insurance during the summer. 

 This is an estimate only.   
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