UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL ARKANSAS

Intensive English Program Summer 2018

Summer 1, 2018		Summer 2, 2018	
Dates	June 4 – July 6, 2018	Dates	July 9 – August 10, 2018
	Grammar	Courses	• Listening/Speaking
Offered	 Reading 	Offered	 Writing
	 Vocabulary 		

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE Summer 2018

SUMME	R 1, 2018	SUMMER 2, 2018		
5 credi	t hours	4 credit hours		
Tuition & Fees	\$1432.00	Tuition & Fees	\$1156.00	
International Fee	100.00	International Fee	100.00	
Housing	467.00	Housing	467.00	
Meals (optional)	485.00	Meals (optional)	485.00	
Health Insurance	351.00	Health Insurance	351.00	
Books	<u>150.00</u>	Books	150.00	
TOTAL	\$2985.00	TOTAL	\$2709.00	

- Meal plans are optional for summer housing, but are required for fall and spring semesters.
- New (first time) students will be charged \$351 per 5-week term for mandatory international insurance. Returning students will not be charged for insurance during the summer.
- This is an estimate only.